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Krazie Katie's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Exxon                                                                            

2987 Grand Point Hwy, Henderson

Go North on LA-347 8:30 AM 0.00 mi.

in 0.01 miles Take 2nd exit on Traffic circle to continue on LA-347 8:31 AM 0.01 mi.

in 0.10 miles Take 2nd exit on Traffic circle to continue on LA-347 8:32 AM 0.11 mi.

in 1.90 miles Go straight on to LA-686 8:35 AM 2.01 mi.

in 6.60 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 3-55 8:43 AM 8.61 mi.

in 1.20 miles Go straight on to LA-347 / Canal St (Arnaudville) 8:45 AM 9.81 mi.

in 0.40 miles Go straight on to Par Rd 3-35 / Fuselier Road 8:46 AM 10.21 mi.

in 3.60 miles Turn right on to Par Rd 3-40 / Jules Lagrange Rd 8:53 AM 13.81 mi.

in 1.10 miles Keep right on to Par Rd 3-50-1 / Jules Lagrange Rd 8:55 AM 14.91 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn right on Jules Lagrange Rd 8:57 AM 16.01 mi.

in 1.60 miles Turn left on to LA-347  9:00 AM 17.61 mi.

in 1.60 miles Turn left on to Church Road (Leonville) 9:03 AM 19.21 mi.

in 5.70 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 1-335 / Jennings Rd 9:12 AM 24.91 mi.

in 0.01 miles Turn right on to Little Teche Road 9:13 AM 24.92 mi.

in 3.70 miles Turn right on to LA-742 9:20 AM 28.62 mi.

in 0.80 miles Turn left on to LA-743 9:21 AM 29.42 mi.

in 8.40 miles Turn right on to LA-103 9:33 AM 37.82 mi.

in 5.10 miles Go straight on to LA-359 9:39 AM 42.92 mi.

in 4.50 miles Turn right on to Bolden Road 9:44 AM 47.42 mi.

in 2.20 miles Turn left on to US-71 9:47 AM 49.62 mi.

in 5.10 miles STOP at Stelly's 9:52 AM 54.72 mi.

Continue North on US-71 10:12 AM 54.72 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn right on to LA-361 10:13 AM 55.12 mi.

in 6.90 miles Turn left on to LA-107 10:21 AM 62.02 mi.

in 5.20 miles Turn right on to US-71 10:28 AM 67.22 mi.

in 2.10 miles Turn right on to LA-1178 10:30 AM 69.32 mi.

in 7.50 miles Turn left on to LA-29 10:41 AM 76.82 mi.

in 2.30 miles Turn right on to LA-115 10:44 AM 79.12 mi.

in 6.50 miles Turn left on to LA-1188 10:52 AM 85.62 mi.

in 2.60 miles STOP at Krazie Katie's 10:58 AM 88.22 mi.

Go East on LA-114 / Belldeau Rd 12:43 PM 88.22 mi.

in 2.40 miles Turn right on to LA-114 / Main St (Hessmer) 12:46 PM 90.62 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to LA-114 / E Main St 12:47 PM 90.92 mi.

in 4.50 miles Turn right on to LA-114 / L'Eglise St (Mansura) 12:53 PM 95.42 mi.

in 3.20 miles Turn right on to LA-29 12:57 PM 98.62 mi.

in 3.70 miles Turn left on to LA-29 / Front St (Cottonport) 1:02 PM 102.32 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn left on to LA-107 / Choupique Ln 1:03 PM 102.92 mi.

in 6.20 miles Keep left on to LA-1181 (Plaucheville) 1:12 PM 109.12 mi.

in 1.30 miles Go straight on to LA-1182 1:14 PM 110.42 mi.

in 2.40 miles Keep left on to LA-1181   1:18 PM 112.82 mi.

in 7.70 miles Turn right on to LA-1183 1:35 PM 120.52 mi.

in 4.10 miles Turn right on to LA-105 1:41 PM 124.62 mi.

Total Dist



Krazie Katie's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

in 10.00 miles Turn right on to LA-360 1:52 PM 134.62 mi.

in 8.30 miles Turn right on to LA-10 2:01 PM 142.92 mi.

in 5.20 miles Turn right on to US-71 2:08 PM 148.12 mi.

in 1.00 miles STOP at Stelly's 2:09 PM 149.12 mi.

Go South on to US-71 2:29 PM 149.12 mi.

in 5.00 miles Turn right on to Bolden Road 2:35 PM 154.12 mi.

in 2.20 miles Turn left on to LA-359 2:38 PM 156.32 mi.

in 4.50 miles Turn left on to LA-103 2:43 PM 160.82 mi.

in 4.40 miles Turn left on to LA-741 / Bayou Rd 2:50 PM 165.22 mi.

in 6.80 miles Turn left on to LA-31 2:59 PM 172.02 mi.

in 5.70 miles Turn right on to LA-347 / Fuselier St (Arnaudville) 3:06 PM 177.72 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn left on to LA-31 / Faculty St 3:07 PM 177.82 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to LA-31 / Neblet St 3:08 PM 177.87 mi.

in 3.90 miles Turn right on to LA-354 3:13 PM 181.77 mi.

in 2.40 miles Go straight on to LA-341 3:16 PM 184.17 mi.

in 1.80 miles End at T-Boys 3:18 PM 185.97 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 6:48:00 185.97 mi.
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